
Standing Long Jump

Leon King Thanet AC 2.05 1

Joseph Whitley Julie Rose Academy 1 2.04 2

Alexandra Prichett Julie Rose Academy 2 2.02 3

Finley Pleace Invicta East Kent 1 1.98 4

Millie Issaac Julie Rose Academy 1 1.90 5

Giles Manning Julie Rose Academy 3 1.83 6

Catrin Murphy Bees Acadamy 2 1.82 7

Joe Gulton Julie Rose Academy 3 1.78 8

Kelsey Hawkins Invicta East Kent 1 1.78 8

Harry Lutz Thanet AC 1.74 10

Oliver Lyons Invicta East Kent 2 1.72 11

Jack Wakeford Paddock Wood AC 1 1.70 12

Angus Harrington Bees Acadamy 1 1.69 13

Eloise Locke Bees Acadamy 2 1.66 14

Ande Desborough Bees Acadamy 1 1.66 14

Hannah Graham Julie Rose Academy 4 1.66 14

Rachel Butcher Invicta East Kent 2 1.65 17

Jessica Carley Julie Rose Academy 2 1.65 17

Cavan Frier Paddock Wood AC 2 1.64 19

Kiera Insteed Julie Rose Academy 4 1.62 20

Poppy Taylor Paddock Wood AC 1 1.41 21



Vertical Jump

Joseph Whitley Julie Rose Academy 1 0.48 1

Jamie-Ann Heyes Julie Rose Academy 1 0.46 2

Finley Pleace Invicta East Kent 1 0.45 3

Madilyn Johnson Thanet AC 0.42 4

Nathan Beaney Julie Rose Academy 2 0.41 5

Jack Norman Invicta East Kent 1 0.40 6

Harry Amos Julie Rose Academy 2 0.39 7

Jemma Coales Julie Rose Academy 3 0.39 7

Emily Samsun Julie Rose Academy 3 0.39 7

Tarran Linehaft Bees Acadamy 1 0.37 10

Liberty Devine Paddock Wood AC 1 0.37 10

Curtis Hagger Julie Rose Academy 4 0.36 12

Karina Harris Bees Acadamy 2 0.36 12

Annie Ponulak Bees Acadamy 2 0.36 12

Katie Burton Thanet AC 0.35 15

Josie Samsun Julie Rose Academy 4 0.33 16

Holly Preston Paddock Wood AC 1 0.33 16

Campbell Crouger Bees Acadamy 1 0.32 18

Olivia Clarke Invicta East Kent 2 0.31 19

Lauren Macey Invicta East Kent 2 0.29 20



Ball Overhead Throw

Kian Crawford Julie Rose Academy 1 7.25 1

Jack Norman Invicta East Kent 1 7.25 1

Giles Manning Julie Rose Academy 3 7.00 3

Cavan Frier Paddock Wood AC 2 7.00 3

Madilyn Johnson Thanet AC 6.75 5

Millie Issaac Julie Rose Academy 1 6.50 6

Tarran Linehaft Bees Acadamy 1 6.50 6

Eloise Locke Bees Acadamy 2 6.25 8

Naomi Hawkins Invicta East Kent 1 6.25 8

Angus Harrington Bees Acadamy 1 6.00 10

Nathan Beaney Julie Rose Academy 2 6.00 10

Leon King Thanet AC 6.00 10

Rachel Butcher Invicta East Kent 2 5.50 13

Oliver Lyons Invicta East Kent 2 5.50 13

Jack Wakeford Paddock Wood AC 1 5.50 13

Annie Ponulak Bees Acadamy 2 5.50 13

Josie Samsun Julie Rose Academy 4 5.50 13

Joe Gulton Julie Rose Academy 3 4.75 18

Curtis Hagger Julie Rose Academy 4 4.75 18

Harry Amos Julie Rose Academy 2 4.00 20

Poppy Taylor Paddock Wood AC 1 3.75 21



Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Jamie-Ann Heyes Julie Rose Academy 1 58 1

Hannah Graham Julie Rose Academy 4 56 2

Alexandra Prichett Julie Rose Academy 2 54 3

Kian Crawford Julie Rose Academy 1 54 3

Kiera Insteed Julie Rose Academy 4 53 5

Emily Samsun Julie Rose Academy 3 53 5

Naomi Hawkins Invicta East Kent 1 52 7

Catrin Murphy Bees Acadamy 2 51 8

Kelsey Hawkins Invicta East Kent 1 50 9

Jessica Carley Julie Rose Academy 2 50 9

Olivia Clarke Invicta East Kent 2 50 9

Harry Lutz Thanet AC 49 12

Campbell Crouger Bees Acadamy 1 48 13

Karina Harris Bees Acadamy 2 48 13

Liberty Devine Paddock Wood AC 1 48 13

Jemma Coales Julie Rose Academy 3 47 16

Katie Burton Thanet AC 46 17

Lauren Macey Invicta East Kent 2 44 18

Holly Preston Paddock Wood AC 1 44 18

Ande Desborough Bees Acadamy 1 43 20


